Mellansvenska Test
Ring A Friday, Apr 21, 2017, 1:00 PM

Group

Decision

1/1

1/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

Women's Elite B

64

Men's Elite A 81

Men's Elite C 91+

Men's Elite A 75

Men's Elite A 81

Name Club
Red Philippa Baath Hisingens BK
Blue Natalia Samsalieva Djurgardens IF
Red Hoger Salih Angered BC
Blue Salah Nazar Taha Morgongava BK
Red Michael Hansson Helsingborgs BK
Blue Alexander Zafirovic Halmstad BS
Red Rasi Soma Botkyrka BK
Blue Anders Wiklund BK 1925 Karlstad
Red Robin Eriksson Morgongava BK
Blue UNKNOWN BOXER admin
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